Position

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Facilities Attendant
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Community Facilities Aide
Recreation Leader |
Community Facilities Aide

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater

Atwater

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$76,187
$12,059
$3,857
$2,015
$1,846
$1,522
$1,183
$1,066
$673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15.736
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



