Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Atwater	Community Services	\$76,187	\$15,736
Recreation Leader I		Atwater	Community Services	\$12,059	\$0
Recreation Facilities Attendant		Atwater	Community Services	\$3,857	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Atwater	Community Services	\$2,015	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Atwater	Community Services	\$1,846	\$0
Community Facilities Aide		Atwater	Community Services	\$1,522	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Atwater	Community Services	\$1,183	\$0
Community Facilities Aide		Atwater	Community Services	\$1,066	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Atwater	Community Services	\$673	\$0